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Project Data

Production Order No.:

Project Name: Made by:

Customer:

Project Date: 4.9.2024

Offer No.:

W980_SM 3Material: Code: Thickness
:

mm
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H1180_ST37 H1180_ST37_36 36Material: Code: Thickness
:

mm

frame_birou CNC1:

1
0
8
0
,0

1 Buc

2360,0

Notes:

Blat

5


